

Misc. Appeal:- 08/2024
C.N.R .No-WBJP01-000253-2024

J.O. (WB00637)

Order No- 02
Dated:-16.01.2024

Today is fixed for office report.
Perused the Office Report.
In view of office report submitted by the Sdr., that the appeal under order 41
Rule 1 and 2 read of the CPC is in order, within time and duly stamped.

Perused the record. Considered.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 23.02.2024 for admission hearing.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

Oc. Suit :-07/2017 (08/2017)
CNR No-WBJP01-004476-2017

J.O.(01129)
Order No- 26
Dated: 19.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Lawyers for the Plaintiff and the Defendants filed hazira.
Plaintiff filed a petition praying for time on the grounds stated thereon.
Hd.
Perused the record. Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed
Fix: 03.01.2023 for evidence.

D/C