

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-000253-2024

JO(WB00637)
Order No- 16
Dated: 09.04.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Ld. P.O is busy in other cases.
As such the case is adjourned.
Fix: 12.06.2025 for hearing the Title Appeal as last chance.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri